Mohawk Cross Country Invitational

Honey Creek Resort State Park
Moravia Schools

Moravia, IA

September 21, 2017

Varsity Girls Team Results

Place Team

1 Van Buren

2 Centerville

Incomplete Teams
Central Decatur

Creston
Diagonal

lowa Christian Academy
Melcher-Dallas

Moravia
Wayne

Varsity Girls Individual Results

Place
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Athlete
Emily Lewis
J. Helseth
A. Smith

J. Knutson
C. Welch

A. Neeley
L. Sexton

J. Harvey

L. Christain
J. Six

K. Lechtenburg
C. Nazli

H. Starr

K. Myers

J. Granahan
R. Maddy
S. Brown

S. Davis

J. Bruckman
M. Hanson
C. Whitlow
S. Hyatt

T. Beavers

E. Tedrow

C. Yoder

B. Clements
A. Harrington
M. Frank

VB
Cent

cDh
Cre
Dia
ICA
MD
Mor

Team

Wayne
VB

MD
VB

VB

cDh
Wayne
Wayne

Time

20:53:00
21:42:00
21:48:00
22:02:00
22:50:00
22:55:00
23:08:00
23:56:00
24:04:00
24:37:00
24:50:00
24:57:00
25:59:00
26:18:00
26:47:00
27:18:00
27:27:00
28:26:00
28:42:00
29:33:00
29:50:00
29:51:00

32:03:00
33:11:00
33:37:00
33:44:00
36:42:00
43:28:00
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Mohawk Cross Country Invitational
Honey Creek Resort State Park
Moravia Schools

Moravia, IA

September 21, 2017

Varsity Boys Team Results

Place Team
1 Centerville Cent
2 Van Buren VB
3 lowa Christian Academy ICA
4 Central Decatur CD
Incomplete teams:
Creston Cre
Diagonal Dia
Melcher-Dallas MD
Moravia Mor
Wayne W

Varsity Boys Individual Results

Place Athlete Team
1 L. Cross ICA

2 J. Heckenburg VB

3 E. Sage MD

4 R. Cassidy C

5 M. Lewis C

6 J. Orndoff VB

7 E. Hummel ICA

8 L. Hemphill Wayne
9 N. Bishop CcD

10 J. Palmer Wayne
11 C. Housh C

12 J. Draper C

13 J. Gerig VB

14 C. Neeley VB

15 K. Goranson ICA

16 B. Vecchio CcD

17 B. Powers ch

18 J. Palmer Wayne
19 C.Tran ICA

20 B. Patterson (@]}

21 S. Arnold wayne
22 C. Lectenburg cv

23 C. Schroeder ICA

24 C. Buttz Wayne
25 A. Craver C

26 C. Stoltz VB

27 Q. Story VB

28 A. Martin cDh

29 P. Hyatt MD

Time

17:24:00
17:34:00
17:55:00
17:59:00
18:06:00
18:12:00
18:25:00
18:28:00
18:42:00
18:55:00
18:57:00
18:58:00
19:06:00
19:07:00
19:14:00
19:23:00
19:32:00
19:55:00
20:02:00
20:23:00
20:24:00
20:30:00
21:03:00
21:04:00
21:22:00
21:23:00
21:25:00
21:47:00
22:13:00
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Mohawk Cross Country Invitational
Honey Creek Resort State Park

Moravia Schools
Moravia, IA
September 21, 2017

30
31
32
33

K. Adams

B. Gerrig

B. Bickel

C. Underwood

CcD

22s

22:15:00
22:31:00
28:15:00
28:22:00
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Mohawk Cross Country Invitational
Honey Creek Resort State Park
Moravia Schools

Moravia, IA

September 21, 2017

Junior Varsity Girls Team Results
Place Team

No team scores

Junior Varsity Girls Individual Results

Place Athlete Team

1 T. Green Wayne
2 H. Christain Wayne
3 Grace Godlove Wayne
4 Ana Chiperi Wayne

Junior Varsity Boys Team Results
Place Team
No team scores

Junior Varsity Boys Individual Results

Place Athlete Team
1 I. Caston Vv

2 D. Coddington Wayne
3 B. Starnes Vv

4 A. Chiperi Wayne
5 L. O'Brien Wayne

Time

28:32:00
31:16:00
35:08:00
41:05:00

Time
19:56:00

22:21:00
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Mohawk Cross Country Invitational

Honey Creek Resort State Park

Moravia Schools
Moravia, IA
September 21, 2017

Middle School Girls Team Results

Place Team
1 Van Buren
2 Centerville

Incomplete teams:

Central Decatur
Moravia
Wayne

VB
Cent

CD
Mor
W

Middle School Girls Individual Results

Place
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Athlete
Emily Lewis
J. Helseth
A. Smith

J. Knutson
C. Welch

A. Neeley
L. Sexton

J. Harvey

L. Christain
J. Six

K. Lechtenburg
C. Nazli

H. Starr

K. Myers

J. Granahan
R. Maddy
S. Brown

S. Davis

J. Bruckman
M. Hanson
C. Whitlow
S. Hyatt

T. Beavers

E. Tedrow

C. Yoder

B. Clements
A. Harrington
M. Frank

Team
C
Wayne
VB

MD
VB

VB

ch
Wayne
Wayne

CD
VB
CD
CD

CcD

Time

20:53:00
21:42:00
21:48:00
22:02:00
22:50:00
22:55:00
23:08:00
23:56:00
24:04:00
24:37:00
24:50:00
24:57:00
25:59:00
26:18:00
26:47:00
27:18:00
27:27:00
28:26:00
28:42:00
29:33:00
29:50:00
29:51:00

32:03:00
33:11:00
33:37:00
33:44:00
36:42:00
43:28:00
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Mohawk Cross Country Invitational
Honey Creek Resort State Park
Moravia Schools

Moravia, IA

September 21, 2017

Middle School Boys Team Results
Place Team
1 Central Decatur cDh
2 Moravia Mor
Incomplete teams:

lowa Christian Academy ICA

Melcher-Dallas MD
Moravia Mor
Wayne w

Middle School Boys Individual Results

Place Athlete Team
1 T. Swartz CD

2 K.C. Hicks Wayne
3 T. Earls Wayne
4 B. Schroeder ICA

5 A. Hayes M

6 B. Robison M

7 M. Patience CD

8 Q. Coffelf cDh

9 N. Bishop cDh

10 T. Clayworth M

11

12 M. Coffelt cDh

13 B. Olsen CD

14 D. Coachman Wayne
15 A. Harrington M

Time

7:48:00
8:02:00
8:04:00
8:55:00
9:05:00
9:13:00
9:20:00
9:29:00
9:38:00
9:50:00

10:40:00
10:43:00
10:44:00
12:12:00
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